
   City of Port Alberni 

   Planning and Building Department 

 

   2013 BUILDING STATISTICS 
 
 
 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

J:\Engineering\Building\Building Files\Statistics\Building Stats For Web Page\Yr End  2013.Doc 

    

Comparison – 2009-2013 
 
 

 
 YEAR 

 
 2009 

 
 2010 2011 2012 2013 

 
Single Family 

 
7,304,030.00 

 
11,209,390.00 

 
5,655,248.00 

 
6,158,930.00 

 
5,856,170.00 

 
Multiple Family 

 
313,400.00 

 
1,949,050.00 

 
1,833,100.00 

 
760,700.00 

 
852,240.00 

 
Reno & Additions 

 
1,884,530.00 

 
1,009,321.00 

 
1,308,610.00 

 
1,294,583.00 

 
929,370.00 

 
Commercial Const. 

 
680,400.00 

 
2,102,270.00 

 
10,125,806.00 

 
4,949,132.00 

 
4,629,700.00 

 
Institutional Const. 

 
828,000.00 

 
12,252,300.00 

 
33,629,000.00 

 
1,700,000.00 

 
100,000.00 

 
Industrial Const. 

 
10,500,000.00 

 
24,000.00 

 
365,000.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
Signs 

 
9,000.00 

 
38,220.00 

 
124,300.00 

 
82,365.00 

 
37,500.00 

 

Total 

 

21,519,360 

 

28,584,551 
 

53,041,064 

 

14,945,710 

 

12,404,980 

 
 
 



   City of Port Alberni 

   Planning and Building Department 

 

   2013 BUILDING STATISTICS 
 
 
 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

J:\Engineering\Building\Building Files\Statistics\Building Stats For Web Page\Yr End  2013.Doc 

 
 

YEAR 2013 

 

NO. OF 

BLDG. PERMITS 

ISSUED 

 

NO. OF 

DWELLING 

UNITS 

CREATED 

Single Family - New 23 23 

Multi Family - New 3 5 

Renovations & Additions 38 0 

Commercial Construction 12 0 

Institutional Construction 1 0 

Industrial Construction 0 0 

Sign Permits 6 0 

TOTAL 83 28 

 
 

_____________________________________________________ 
 

 
 

 

 YEAR 2013                           
NO. OF 

PERMITS 

ISSUED 

NO. OF 

UNITS 

DEMOLISHED 

Demolitions 8 2 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 


