

City of Port Alberni Planning and Building Department

2013 BUILDING STATISTICS



Comparison – 2009-2013

	1			1	
YEAR	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
Single Family	7,304,030.00	11,209,390.00	5,655,248.00	6,158,930.00	5,856,170.00
Multiple Family	313,400.00	1,949,050.00	1,833,100.00	760,700.00	852,240.00
Reno & Additions	1,884,530.00	1,009,321.00	1,308,610.00	1,294,583.00	929,370.00
Commercial Const.	680,400.00	2,102,270.00	10,125,806.00	4,949,132.00	4,629,700.00
Institutional Const.	828,000.00	12,252,300.00	33,629,000.00	1,700,000.00	100,000.00
Industrial Const.	10,500,000.00	24,000.00	365,000.00	0.00	0.00
Signs	9,000.00	38,220.00	124,300.00	82,365.00	37,500.00
Total	21,519,360	28,584,551	53,041,064	14,945,710	12,404,980





City of Port Alberni Planning and Building Department

2013 BUILDING STATISTICS

YEAR 2013	NO. OF BLDG. PERMITS ISSUED	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS CREATED
Single Family - New	23	23
Multi Family - New	3	5
Renovations & Additions	38	0
Commercial Construction	12	0
Institutional Construction	1	0
Industrial Construction	0	0
Sign Permits	6	0
TOTAL	83	28

YEAR 2013	NO. OF PERMITS ISSUED	NO. OF UNITS DEMOLISHED
Demolitions	8	2